
■月間アクセス統計

日計 累計 月割合 日計 累計 月割合 日計 累計 月割合 日計 累計 月割合

2309 1日 火 538 1,158,600 3.39% 1,589 4,858,331 2.84% 642 1,545,653 3.22% 1,602 4,831,952 2.97%

2310 2日 水 550 1,159,150 3.47% 2,096 4,860,427 3.75% 574 1,546,227 2.88% 1,697 4,833,649 3.15%

2311 3日 木 591 1,159,741 3.73% 2,083 4,862,510 3.73% 640 1,546,867 3.21% 1,766 4,835,415 3.27%

2312 4日 金 483 1,160,224 3.05% 1,940 4,864,450 3.47% 670 1,547,537 3.36% 2,001 4,837,416 3.71%

2313 5日 土 431 1,160,655 2.72% 1,438 4,865,888 2.57% 669 1,548,206 3.36% 1,800 4,839,216 3.34%

2314 6日 日 410 1,161,065 2.58% 1,578 4,867,466 2.82% 566 1,548,772 2.84% 1,557 4,840,773 2.89%

2315 7日 月 539 1,161,604 3.40% 1,728 4,869,194 3.09% 786 1,549,558 3.94% 2,089 4,842,862 3.87%

2316 8日 火 566 1,162,170 3.57% 1,867 4,871,061 3.34% 861 1,550,419 4.32% 4,428 4,847,290 8.21%

2317 9日 水 531 1,162,701 3.35% 1,951 4,873,012 3.49% 671 1,551,090 3.37% 1,872 4,849,162 3.47%

2318 10日 木 500 1,163,201 3.15% 1,460 4,874,472 2.61% 803 1,551,893 4.03% 1,806 4,850,968 3.35%

2319 11日 金 495 1,163,696 3.12% 1,547 4,876,019 2.77% 605 1,552,498 3.04% 1,574 4,852,542 2.92%

2320 12日 土 431 1,164,127 2.72% 1,840 4,877,859 3.29% 718 1,553,216 3.60% 1,992 4,854,534 3.69%

2321 13日 日 462 1,164,589 2.91% 2,223 4,880,082 3.98% 761 1,553,977 3.82% 1,798 4,856,332 3.33%

2322 14日 月 468 1,165,057 2.95% 1,503 4,881,585 2.69% 603 1,554,580 3.03% 1,483 4,857,815 2.75%

2323 15日 火 583 1,165,640 3.68% 1,645 4,883,230 2.94% 821 1,555,401 4.12% 1,895 4,859,710 3.51%

2324 16日 水 571 1,166,211 3.60% 2,270 4,885,500 4.06% 671 1,556,072 3.37% 1,823 4,861,533 3.38%

2325 17日 木 500 1,166,711 3.15% 1,932 4,887,432 3.46% 565 1,556,637 2.84% 1,507 4,863,040 2.79%

2326 18日 金 453 1,167,164 2.86% 1,933 4,889,365 3.46% 553 1,557,190 2.78% 1,553 4,864,593 2.88%

2327 19日 土 427 1,167,591 2.69% 1,354 4,890,719 2.42% 500 1,557,690 2.51% 1,206 4,865,799 2.24%

2328 20日 日 464 1,168,055 2.93% 1,470 4,892,189 2.63% 586 1,558,276 2.94% 1,601 4,867,400 2.97%

2329 21日 月 559 1,168,614 3.52% 1,866 4,894,055 3.34% 677 1,558,953 3.40% 1,722 4,869,122 3.19%

2330 22日 火 527 1,169,141 3.32% 2,014 4,896,069 3.60% 577 1,559,530 2.90% 1,667 4,870,789 3.09%

2331 23日 水 554 1,169,695 3.49% 1,752 4,897,821 3.13% 622 1,560,152 3.12% 1,365 4,872,154 2.53%

2332 24日 木 516 1,170,211 3.25% 1,584 4,899,405 2.83% 573 1,560,725 2.88% 1,549 4,873,703 2.87%

2333 25日 金 521 1,170,732 3.28% 1,541 4,900,946 2.76% 550 1,561,275 2.76% 1,335 4,875,038 2.47%

2334 26日 土 442 1,171,174 2.79% 1,764 4,902,710 3.15% 541 1,561,816 2.71% 1,329 4,876,367 2.46%

2335 27日 日 467 1,171,641 2.94% 1,498 4,904,208 2.68% 523 1,562,339 2.62% 1,148 4,877,515 2.13%

2336 28日 月 550 1,172,191 3.47% 1,998 4,906,206 3.57% 606 1,562,945 3.04% 1,394 4,878,909 2.58%

2337 29日 火 593 1,172,784 3.74% 2,705 4,908,911 4.84% 764 1,563,709 3.83% 2,050 4,880,959 3.80%

2338 30日 水 616 1,173,400 3.88% 2,341 4,911,252 4.19% 790 1,564,499 3.96% 2,195 4,883,154 4.07%

2339 31日 木 524 1,173,924 3.30% 1,404 4,912,656 2.51% 439 1,564,938 2.20% 1,149 4,884,303 2.13%

合計 日平均 合計 日平均 合計 日平均 合計 日平均

31 15,862 511.68 55,914 1,803.68 19,927 642.81 53,953 1,740.42

月 4 2,116 529.00 13.34% 7,095 1,773.75 12.69% 2,672 668.00 13.41% 6,688 1,672.00 12.40%

火 5 2,807 561.40 17.70% 9,820 1,964.00 17.56% 3,665 733.00 18.39% 11,642 2,328.40 21.58%

水 5 2,822 564.40 17.79% 10,410 2,082.00 18.62% 3,328 665.60 16.70% 8,952 1,790.40 16.59%

木 5 2,631 526.20 16.59% 8,463 1,692.60 15.14% 3,020 604.00 15.16% 7,777 1,555.40 14.41%

金 4 1,952 488.00 12.31% 6,961 1,740.25 12.45% 2,378 594.50 11.93% 6,463 1,615.75 11.98%

土 4 1,731 432.75 10.91% 6,396 1,599.00 11.44% 2,428 607.00 12.18% 6,327 1,581.75 11.73%

日 4 1,803 450.75 11.37% 6,769 1,692.25 12.11% 2,436 609.00 12.22% 6,104 1,526.00 11.31%
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